
MERLIN PROJECTS LIMITED 
To 

The Prodhan 

Chandi Gram Panchayat 
Dist: South 24 PGS 

Pin:743503 

Dear Sit/ Madam 

SI no 

1 

This is to intorm you that, we have startcd sile mobil1zaton of temporary site. sales ofticc, erectio 
of boundary wall, cement godown etc. In our site. 

2 

Please note that we will commenco construction of our projcct as per aforesaid plan Sancion Dy 
VOu on and from. 

3 

5 

Subject: Notice of Commencement of Construction against Building permit 

Plot no 

LV-18 

LV-33 

LV-34 

LV-35 

LV-43 

Thanking you 
Yours faithfully, 

793, 794 
793, 794 
791, 793, 794 
791, 792, 793 

You are requested to take note of it and oblige. 

|791 

CIN :U70109WB1984PLCO38040 
Registered Office: "Merlin Oxford" 2nd Floor, 

For, MERLIN PROJECTS LIMITED. 

Dag no 

Merlin Projeçts Limited 

SAILEN PRAMANICK 

(Authorise signatorxuthorised Signatory 

22 Prince Anwar Shah Road, Kolkata -700 033 Tel 

MERLIN GROUP 

Plan sanction date 

by panchayat 
31-05-2022 

Valkata Pune " Chennal "Ahmedabad " Bhuhanewar Ralour 

31-05-2022 

31-05-2022 

Date. 03.06.2023 

22-11-2022 

27-02-2023 

Commencement 

Date 
10-06-2022 

10-06-2022 

10-06-2022 

29-11-2022 

10-03-2023 

Received 
Without Verification 

Slgn ..t.. o.03.96.2.023 
Chandi G.P. Office 

Under Bishnupur-| Dev. Bilock 
Amtala, South 24 Parganas 

Email : info@merlinprojects.com 
:91-33-4015 4545| Fax :91-334015 4500 www.merlinprojects.com 
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